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DataMaster DMT Monthly Update Check-list 

Department/Agency: 5[ f}lbans fblir:v.,, DM serial #: I OY 8oCJ 

Supervisor~ tJtYll.£-- Date: ::TafU!.tl&lf ~() J 3 

Provided None this month 

Operators Logbook DY 
Maintenance Logbook ~ 
Breath Test History Report ~ 
Status History Report D 
Log On History Report D 
Calibration Report D 
Certification Report D 
Installation Report D 
Annual Preventative Maintenance ~ 
Routine Performance Check D 
Simulator Solution Change D 
Other Reports C "Yi.<&' .gflot») .w 

List other report type and date: 
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' . ' ' . . ' ' ,· . ·. DATAMASTER DMT OPERATOR USE LOG 

SA£J) 3fl oLf Boer_ 
Department/ Agency DataMaster DMT Serial Number 

Date DM"f Operator's Name Subject's Name Simulator Simulator 
Vapor 1 Vapor 2 
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BAC DATAMASTER CHECK-UP and MAINTENANCE LOG 

st.AJrur& · fhltctt:, ____ 10 ____ '1-=-'8-'--tf1 ____ _ 
Department/Agency DataMaster Serial Number 

DATE 
TYPE OF SERVICE PERFORMED PERFORMED BY 
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I Breath Record History Ja'l~ ~01$ Page 1 
02/05/2013 

I Test Test Agency Operator Name Alcohol Alcohol Sim. Sim. 
Status Message Date Time Val. 1 Val. 2 Cone. 1 Cone. 2 

01/17 /2013' 09:45:37 ST. /'..LBANS PD JOSEPH E THOMAS 0.053 0.095 
··01/02/2013 10:08:02 ST. !'LEANS PD PAUL A TALLEY 0.093 0.093 0.097 0.097 

·-
-· 

.. 

.. ·• : 

DMT Serial Number #104809 Page 1of1 02/05/2013 8:40 AM 



DUI SUBJECT TEST 

STATE OF VERMONT 

DataMater DMT: 104809 
Location: St. Albans PD 
Certification Date: 12/20/2011 
Installation Date: 01/27/2012 

Date: 01/02/2013 
Time: 10:08:02 

GENDER: M ---
TIME OF OPERATION: 09:07 

TEST OPERATOR NAME: 
PAUL A TALLEY 

AGENCY: ST. ALBANS PD 

Obs. Period Start: 

BLANK TEST 
CALIBRATION CHECK 
SIMULATOR VAPOR 34.0°C 
BLANK TEST 
SUBJECT SAMPLE (Vol=4.1L) 

BLANK TEST 
CALIBRATION CHECK 
SIMULATOR VAPOR 34.1°C 
BLANK TEST 
SUBJECT SAMPLE (Vol=4. lL) 

All alcohol values reported 
Sim. Vapor Concentration 
Sim. Vapor Range 
Lot #: 12-80-100 

DMT Serial Number #104809 

09:53 

0.000 10:08 
PASSED 10:09 

0.097 10:09 
0.000 10: 10 
0.093 10:10 

0.000 10:12 
PASSED 10:12 

0.097 10:12 
0.000 10: 13 
0.093 10: 13 
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CHECK-IN CONFIRMATION TEST 

STATE OF VERMONT 

DataMater DMT: 104809 
Location: St. Albans PD 
Certification Date: 12/20/2011 
Installation Date: 01/27/2012 

Date: 01/17/2013 
Time: 09:45:37 

TEST OPERATOR NAME: 
JOSEPH E THOMAS 

AGENCY: ST. ALBANS PD 
------------------------~------------------
BLANK TEST 
CALIBRATION CHECK 
SIMULATOR VAPOR 34.0°C 
SUBJECT SAMPLE (Vol=2.5L) 
BLANK TEST 

All alcohol values reported 
Sim. Vapor Concentration 
Sim. Vapor Range 
Lot #: 12-80-100 

DMT Serial Number #104809 

0.000 
PASSED 

·~ 0.095 
0.053 
0.000 

09:46 
09:46 
09:46 
09:47 
09:48 
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ANNUAL PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE 

DataMaster DMT: 104809 
Location: 
Calibration Date: 
Certification Date: 
Installation Date: 
APMDate: 

St. Albans PD 
12/19/201I 
12/20/2011 
01/27/2012 
01/11/2013 

Performed by: ROBERT DRISCOLL 

Diagnostic Results 

VERSIONS 
DMT: 1.01 
PIC: 2. 05 
Modem: 2. 4 
Questions: 2.1 

TEMPERATURES 

Sample Chamber 
Breath Tube 
Digital Sim 

SETTINGS 
Lamp Voltage 
Cooler Voltage 
Bias Voltage 
Chopper Freq 

PUMP INFO 

49.5°C 
46.3°C 
34.l°C 

1. 70 v 
1. 61 v 
80 v 
539 Hz 

Flow Rate= 5.921 L/M 

DETECTOR INFO 
PUMP 
MAX(V) 
MIN(V) 

ON 
0.1980 
0.1955 

FILTER INFO 

OFF 
0.2008 
0.1988 

Filter 1 0.199 Zero 
Filter 2 0.812 Zero 
Filter 3 0.628 Zero 

CALIBRATION CHECK 
Xq = 0.077 0.23% 

APMPASSED 

Performed by 

Reviewed by 

DMT Serial Number #104809 

true 
true 
true 

Simulator Vapor Test 
Concentration = 0.099 g/210L 
Lot # = 12-80-100 
Range = 0.094 - 0.104 
Simulator Vapor = 0.097 g/210L 

RF Detection Test 
Passed 

Sample Acceptance Test 
Passed 

0.09 
-- Alcohol (g/210L) 
-------Flow Rate (L/M) ,_,\/ 

0.08 

0.07 

0.06 

0.05 

0.04 

0.03 

0.02 

0.01 

40.0 

36.0 

,() 

213. (I 

20. () 

16.0 

12.0 

8. Cl 

4. Cl 

Cl. 00 '-'---'--~~~~----"---'---~--~Cl. Cl 
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 

Date 01/11/2013 

Date 

Page 1 of 1 01/14/2013 12:19 PM 


